
MAPLE CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL 2023-24 SUPPLY LIST

QTY 6TH GRADE

1 Binder - Durable - View - 1 Inch (Math)

1 Calculator - TI-30Xiis (Math)

1 Colored Pencils - 12 Ct

1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Black - 100 Ct (Science)

1 Divider - 5 Tab - Plastic & Pkt - Big Tab Insert - Multi Color (Math)

2 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - Black - Chisel

2 Folder - Plastic & Pocket (Science/English)

1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong (Social Studies)

4 Glue- All Purpose Stick - White - .21 oz - 1 Pk

3 Highlighter - Chisel - Qty: 1 (pink, yellow, blue)

2 Paper - Filler - Wide Ruled - 100 Ct

2 Pencil- Sharpened - No 2 - 12 Pk

1 Pens - 2 Pk - Black

1 Pens - 2 Pk - Red

1 Ruler - 12in - Plastic - 3 Hole

1 Scissors 5 Inch - Pointed

1 Pencil Pouch Clear

2 Tissue 100 Ct (1s period teacher)

1 Earbuds-Wired

QTY 7TH GRADE

1 Binder - Durable - View - 1 Inch (Algebra)

1 Divider - 5 Tab - Multicolor - Big Tab Write On (Algebra)

1 Colored Pencils - 12 Ct (Pencil Pouch)

4 Dry Erase Markers - Black - Chisel (Math)

5 Folders - Plastic Pocket & Prong (Math/Science/Social Studies/English-2/Rot-2)

1 Glue All Purpose Stick - White - .21 oz - 1 Pk (Science)

3 Highlighter - Pen Style - Chisel - Clip - Yellow (Pencil Pouch)

1 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - Wide Ruled - 70 Ct  (Math)

2 Paper - Filler - Wide Ruled - 100 Ct (Folder & Binder)

1 Pencil Pouch 

2 Pencils - Sharpened - No 2 - 12 Pk (Pencil Pouch)

1 Pens - 2 Pk - Black (Pencil Pouch)

1 Pens  2 Pk - Red (Pencil Pouch)

1 Scissors - 7  Inch - Pointed (Pencil Pouch)

2 Tissue - 100 Ct (1st period teacher)

1 Calculator - TI-30Xiis (Math)

1 Earbuds-Wired (Pencil Pouch)

QTY 8TH GRADE

3 Binders - Durable - View - 1 Inch

1 Colored Pencils - 12 Ct

2 Divider - 5 Tab - Multicolor - Big Tab Write On

5 Folders - Plastic & Pocket 

1 Highlighter - Pen Style - Chisel - Clip - 5 Pack - Ylw-Org-Pnk-Gr-Blue

2 Index Cards - 3 x 5 - Ruled - White - 100 Ct 

4 Paper - Filler - Wide Ruled - 100 Ct

2 Pencil -Sharpened - No 2 - 12 Pk

1 Pens- black- 2 pack

2 Spiral notebooks Wide Ruled

2 Tissue 100 Ct (1st period teacher)

1 Calculator - TI-30Xiis

1 Earbuds-Wired


